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22 de septiembre de 
2024

Diseñadores de recorridos: 
Manuel Teréñez Camacho

Maria Jesus Menchón Mateo
Juan de Loma-Ossorio Mata

9

8a

6

5

4a

3

2 1

COMPLEMENTARIA D

7

10

8b

4b

COMPLEMENTARIA C

 PRUEBA:C. D.
Acc 238.2.1

ALTURA:1,10
VELOCIDAD. 325

TC:
OBSTACULOS:10
ESFUERZOS:12

 PRUEBA:C. C.
Acc 238.2.1

ALTURA:0,95
VELOCIDAD. 300

TC:
OBSTACULOS:10
ESFUERZOS:12

START

FINISH


